
Activity Pricing

activity description			 

Fitness
Fitness Center access

Fitness Class

30 minutes of personal training

60 minutes of personal training

Retail purchases

Tennis
Tennis Court access

Meadowood Mini Tennis

Weekly Group Class

60-minute private lesson

60-minute semi-private lesson (2 people)	

60-minute semi-private lesson (3 people)	

60-minute private clinic (4+ people)	

60-minute ball machine rental (per hour)		

Tennis rackets and balls rental

Pools
Family Activity Pool access

Fitness Pool access

Cabana Pool access

Half-day Cabana (capacity 6 adults)

Full-day Cabana (capacity 6 adults)

Spa
Treatments

Retail Purchase

Hotel Reservations
Nightly rate (up to 5 rooms per night)

member	

Complimentary

$18

$55

$105 ($150 for 2 ppl)

25% reduction

Complimentary

$35

$45

$105

$75 pp

$70 pp

$45 pp

$12

n/a	

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary*

$300

$500	

20% reduction

25% reduction

25% reduction

guest of member	

$15**

$25

n/a

n/a

n/a

$15**
$45
$60
$140
$100 pp
$80 pp
$55 pp
$15
n/a

$25**

$25**

$25**

$300

$500	

n/a

n/a

25% reduction

hotel guest	

Complimentary

Complimentary

n/a

$150 and up

n/a

Complimentary

n/a

$60

$140

$100 pp

$80 pp

$55 pp

$15

n/a

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

$300

$500	

n/a

n/a

n/a

* During pool season, lounge chair reservations are based upon availability. As lounge chair reservations at the Cabana Pool will be included with every overnight stay (for both members and hotel 
guests), overnight guests will be given priority for this area.

**Members may host guests at the club from time to time. The fee for guests of members utilizing the Fitness Center or Tennis Courts only is $15 per person, per day.  The fee for guests of 
members accessing the Pool Complex is $25 per person, per day, and includes access to the Fitness Center and Tennis courts. Guest-of-member fees will be charged to the hosting member account.



Activity Pricing cont.

activity description			 

Golf
Green fee - Chardonnay Golf Club, Friday-Sunday

Green fee - Chardonnay Golf Club, Monday-Thursday

Practice balls - Chardonnay Golf Club

Green fee - Windsor Golf Club

Green fee - Hidden Valley Lake

30-minute lesson with Doug Pike

60-minute lesson with Doug Pike

	 - additional guest for 1-hour lesson

Meadowood Golf University (1x per week)

Meadowood Golf University (2x per week)

member	

$45

$35

$10

$53

$41

$75

$135

$90

$75

$125

guest of member	

$45

$35

$10

$53

$41

$100

$180

$120

n/a

n/a

hotel guest	

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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