

## ACTIVITY PRICING

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION	MEMBER	GUEST OF MEMBER	HOTEL GUEST
Fitness			
Fitness Center access	Complimentary	\$15**	Complimentary
Fitness Class	\$18	\$25	Complimentary
30 minutes of personal training	\$55	n/a	n/a
60 minutes of personal training	\$105 (\$150 for 2 ppl)	n/a	\$150 and up
Retail purchases	25% reduction	n/a	n/a
Tennis			
Tennis Court access	Complimentary	\$15**	Complimentary
Meadowood Mini Tennis	\$35	\$45	n/a
Weekly Group Class	\$45	\$60	\$60
60-minute private lesson	\$105	\$140	\$140
60-minute semi-private lesson (2 people)	\$75 pp	\$100 pp	\$100 pp
60-minute semi-private lesson (3 people)	\$70 pp	\$80 pp	\$80 pp
60-minute private clinic (4+ people)	\$45 pp	\$55 pp	\$55 pp
60-minute ball machine rental (per hour)	\$12	\$15	\$15
Tennis rackets and balls rental	n/a	n/a	n/a
Pools			
Family Activity Pool access	Complimentary	\$25**	Complimentary
Fitness Pool access	Complimentary	\$25**	Complimentary
Cabana Pool access	Complimentary*	\$25**	Complimentary
Half-day Cabana (capacity 6 adults)	\$300	\$300	\$300
Full-day Cabana (capacity 6 adults)	\$500	\$500	\$500
Spa			
Treatments	20% reduction	n/a	n/a
Retail Purchase	25% reduction	n/a	n/a
Hotel Reservations			
Nightly rate (up to 5 rooms per night)	25% reduction	25% reduction	n/a

<sup>\*</sup> During pool season, lounge chair reservations are based upon availability. As lounge chair reservations at the Cabana Pool will be included with every overnight stay (for both members and hotel guests), overnight guests will be given priority for this area.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Members may host guests at the club from time to time. The fee for guests of members utilizing the Fitness Center or Tennis Courts only is \$15 per person, per day. The fee for guests of members accessing the Pool Complex is \$25 per person, per day, and includes access to the Fitness Center and Tennis courts. Guest-of-member fees will be charged to the hosting member account.

## ACTIVITY PRICING CONT.

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION	MEMBER	GUEST OF MEMBER	HOTEL GUEST
Golf			
Green fee - Chardonnay Golf Club, Friday-Sunday	\$45	\$45	n/a
Green fee - Chardonnay Golf Club, Monday-Thursday	\$35	\$35	n/a
Practice balls - Chardonnay Golf Club	\$10	\$10	n/a
Green fee - Windsor Golf Club	\$53	\$53	n/a
Green fee - Hidden Valley Lake	\$41	\$41	n/a
30-minute lesson with Doug Pike	\$75	\$100	n/a
60-minute lesson with Doug Pike	\$135	\$180	n/a
- additional guest for I-hour lesson	\$90	\$120	n/a
Meadowood Golf University (Ix per week)	\$75	n/a	n/a
Meadowood Golf University (2x per week)	\$125	n/a	n/a

